
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 3
Louveterie La Gileppe 3.7.2022

CO Liège

Jeroen VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Circuit : H35
Distance : 8920m (Dénivelé 310m)
Temps : 1:15:50 (8'30"/km)

6/14 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Joost TALLOEN 1:07:55
2. Christophe BERNARD 1:08:33
3. Jeroen HOEKX 1:12:53

1. 80 00:02:55 286m 10'12"/km
2. 127 00:05:04 00:07:59 595m 8'31"/km
3. 149 00:01:21 00:09:20 165m 8'11"/km
4. 129 00:10:22 00:19:42 1610m 6'26"/km
5. 130 00:01:40 00:21:22 179m 9'19"/km
6. 150 00:04:59 00:26:21 672m 7'25"/km
7. 133 00:05:19 00:31:40 507m 10'29"/km
8. 89 00:04:11 00:35:51 285m 14'41"/km
9. 99 00:04:59 00:40:50 789m 6'19"/km

10. 109 00:05:14 00:46:04 530m 9'52"/km
11. 91 00:04:50 00:50:54 550m 8'47"/km
12. 76 00:00:55 00:51:49 93m 9'51"/km
13. 77 00:01:19 00:53:08 175m 7'31"/km
14. 151 00:04:31 00:57:39 325m 13'54"/km
15. 94 00:03:34 01:01:13 373m 9'34"/km
16. 78 00:03:27 01:04:40 463m 7'27"/km
17. 79 00:00:48 01:05:28 133m 6'01"/km
18. 107 00:02:48 01:08:16 177m 15'49"/km
19. 141 00:02:45 01:11:01 397m 6'56"/km
20. 140 00:02:12 01:13:13 119m 18'29"/km
21. 100 00:02:18 01:15:31 285m 8'04"/km
22. 999 00:00:19 01:15:50 126m 2'31"/km
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